
PENDLE BOROUGH COUNCIL 

GAMBLING ACT 2005 – PREMISES LICENCE FEES 

Class of 
Premises 

Non-Fast 
Track 

Conversion 

New 
Application 

Annual Fee* Provisional 
Statement 

Fee 

Premises 
Licence Fee 

for holders of 
Provisional 
Statements 

Variation Fee Transfer Fee Reinstatement 
of Licence 

Bingo 
Premises 

Licence 

£1,392.60 
(£1,750.00) 

£2,532.20 
(£3,500.00) 

£633.60 
(£1,000.00) 

£2,532.20 
(£3,500.00) 

£1,200.00 
(£1,200.00) 

£1,519.10 
(£1,750.00) 

£633.60 
(£1,200.00) 

£760.10 
(£1,200.00) 

Betting 
Premises 

Licence 

£1,500.00 
(£1,500.00) 

£2,532.20 
(£3,000.00) 

£443.30 
(£600.00) 

£2,532.20 
(£3,000.00) 

£1,200.00 
(£1,200.00) 

£1,500.00 
(£1,500.00) 

£633.60 
(£1,200.00) 

£1,200.00 
(£1,200.00) 

Adult Gaming 
Centre 

Premises 
Licence 

£1,000.00 
(£1,000.00) 

£2,000.00 
(£2,000.00) 

£507.10 
(£1,000.00) 

£2,000.00 
(£2,000.00) 

£1,200.00 
(£1,200.00) 

£1,000.00 
(£1,000.00) 

£633.60 
(£1,200.00) 

£760.10 
(£1,200.00) 

Family 
Entertainment 

Centre 
Premises 

Licence 

£1,000.00 
(£1,000.00) 

£2,000.00 
(£2,000.00) 

£379.50 
(£750.00) 

£2,000.00 
(£2,000.00) 

£950.00 
(£950.00) 

£1,000.00 
(£1,000.00) 

£633.60 
(£950.00) 

£760.10 
(£950.00) 

Tracks £1,250.00 
(£1,250.00) 

£2,500.00 
(£2,500.00) 

£507.10 
(£1,000.00) 

£2,500.00 
(£2,500.00) 

£950.00 
(£950.00) 

£1,250.00 
(£1,250.00) 

£633.60 
(£950.00) 

£760.10 
(£950.00) 

 

* Where a licence is the subject of a seasonal condition, the annual fee shall be one-twelfth of the full annual fee for every month or part of a 

month that the licence is operative for. 

Miscellaneous Charges 

 Fee for a copy of a licence £25 (£25). 

 Fee for Notification of a Change in Circumstances £50 (£50). 


