PENDLE BOROUGH COUNCIL

GAMBLING ACT 2005 - PREMISES LICENCE FEES

Class of Premises	Non-Fast Track Conversion	New Application	Annual Fee*	Provisional Statement Fee	Premises Licence Fee for holders of Provisional Statements	Variation Fee	Transfer Fee	Reinstatement of Licence
Bingo Premises Licence	£1,392.60 (£1,750.00)	£2,532.20 (£3,500.00)	£633.60 (£1,000.00)	£2,532.20 (£3,500.00)	£1,200.00 (£1,200.00)	£1,519.10 (£1,750.00)	£633.60 (£1,200.00)	£760.10 (£1,200.00)
Betting Premises Licence	£1,500.00 (£1,500.00)	£2,532.20 (£3,000.00)	£443.30 (£600.00)	£2,532.20 (£3,000.00)	£1,200.00 (£1,200.00)	£1,500.00 (£1,500.00)	£633.60 (£1,200.00)	£1,200.00 (£1,200.00)
Adult Gaming Centre Premises Licence	£1,000.00 (£1,000.00)	£2,000.00 (£2,000.00)	£507.10 (£1,000.00)	£2,000.00 (£2,000.00)	£1,200.00 (£1,200.00)	£1,000.00 (£1,000.00)	£633.60 (£1,200.00)	£760.10 (£1,200.00)
Family Entertainment Centre Premises Licence	£1,000.00 (£1,000.00)	£2,000.00 (£2,000.00)	£379.50 (£750.00)	£2,000.00 (£2,000.00)	£950.00 (£950.00)	£1,000.00 (£1,000.00)	£633.60 (£950.00)	£760.10 (£950.00)
Tracks	£1,250.00 (£1,250.00)	£2,500.00 (£2,500.00)	£507.10 (£1,000.00)	£2,500.00 (£2,500.00)	£950.00 (£950.00)	£1,250.00 (£1,250.00)	£633.60 (£950.00)	£760.10 (£950.00)

^{*} Where a licence is the subject of a seasonal condition, the annual fee shall be one-twelfth of the full annual fee for every month or part of a month that the licence is operative for.

Miscellaneous Charges

- Fee for a copy of a licence £25 (£25).
- Fee for Notification of a Change in Circumstances £50 (£50).